
**1 PAHARE PLASTIC 200ML BUC 9000.000 0.1000 900.00 2 SACI
MENAJ 60L BUC 30.000 4.8000 144.00 3 HARTIE**

I.D.: 71720384

Data publicarii	28.07.22	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.653,00 RON - 1.653,00 RON

Descriere: 1 PAHARE PLASTIC 200ML BUC 9000.000 0.1000 900.00 2 SACI MENAJ 60L BUC 30.000 4.8000 144.00 3 HARTIE IGIENICA 3STR ALBA BUC 200.000 1.4500 290.00 4 DETERGENT VASE 5L BUC 3.000 65.0000 195.00 5 PUNGI ALIMENTARE 1KG BUC 20.000 6.2000 124.00
